

Reference: 514.1001D00

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)

102132498

	marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy ther
Name of conveying party(ies): NAGANAWA, MASATO	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
FUJIWARA, KATSUYOSHI	Name: J.S.T. MFG. CO. LTD.
KUBO, DAISUKE	Internal
1 11/40	Address: 4-8, Minami-Senba 2-chome, Chuo-
0//////////////////////////////////////	Osaka, JAPAN
28/17/00	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? \square Ye	Street Address:
Nature of conveyance:	City: State:Zip:
_	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Other
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam	ne
Other	
Execution Date: May 28, 2002.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	ation, the execution date of the application is: May 28, 2002.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent Registration No.(s)
0/1/0-09	
29/162289	\
	nber(s) attached ☐ Yes ☒ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1
concerning document should be mailed.	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
Name: Antonelli, Terry, Stout & Kraus, LLP	7. Total lee (57 CFR 5.41)
	☑ Enclosed
Internal Addross'	The the feed to be should to deposit account
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
1300 North Seventeenth Street	
Suite 1800	Deposit account number:
Arlington, VA 22209	
USA	01-2135
	VI-2100
City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit
	(mastrospinos sty)
DO N	IOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	going information is true and correct and any attached copy i
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fores	
copy of the original document.	June 14, 2002
Alan E. Schiavelli, Reg# 32,087	June 14, 2002
Alan E. Schaven, 103	Date
Name of Person Signing	Signature
Total number of pages in	cluding cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2
The second secon	sorded with required cover sneet information to
SDIRETA1 00000047 29162289 Commissioner of	of Patent & Tracemarks, box most smile
40.00 DP	Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and		
named inventor, I hereby sell and assign to <u>J.S.T. MFG.</u> 4-8, Minami-Senba 2-chome, Chuo-ku, Osal		vic., assignee)
ts successors and assigns or other legal representatives all my righ America, in and to		in and for the United States of
the invention of an ornam	nental desig	n for:
"ELECTRIC CONNECTOR"	2	
nvented by me (if only one is named below) or us (if plural invention for United States Letters Patent therefor, executed by me even which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, continuations entire ownership of the said Letters Patent when granted, to be held	n date herewith, and and extensions there	all United States Letters Patent eof, the said interest being the
assignee , its successors, assigns		
erm for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and ent y me or us if this assignment and sale had not been made; And I hereby agree to sign and execute any further docum nd proper in the prosecution of the above-named application or in continuation-in-part, substitute, divisional, renewal, reviewed or re- or interference proceedings, or otherwise to secure the title thereto	irely as the same wo ents or instruments v the preparation and issue applications or	uld have been held and enjoyed which may be necessary, lawful, prosecution of any continuing,
And I do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of assignee	of Patents to issue sai	d Letters Patent to said
(Full Name	·)	, (Signature)
Date May 28, 2002 Inventor Masato Nagar	nawa	Marate Sagarian
Residence 13-10 Niina 6-chome, Minoo-shi, Os	saka JAPAN Citizenship	Japan //
Post Office Address	ไม่iwara	ν Ι. ''
Date	-1-2	Japan
Residence Hyon	-sni, Citizenship 30 JAPAN)
Post Office Address		Dlaka
Date May 28, 2002 Inventor Daisuke Kubo	oi ahi	Japan
Residence 2-28 Nishinocho, Hashiba, Moriguch ditto 2-chome, Osak	Citizenship)
Post Office Addressditto		
DateInventor		
Residence	Citizenship)
Post Office Address		
) DateInventor		
Residence	Citizenshi	p
Post Office Address		
Post Office Address		
Witness(es)	4)	
1)3)	5 \	

RECORDED: 06/14/2002 REEL: 013000

PATENT REEL: 013006 FRAME: 0821